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2023 Clarke Prep Golf Schedule 

 

Date    School  Location    Time 

Tuesday, February 28  Glenwood  Lakewood Golf Course  12:00 

Tuesday, February 28  Bessemer  Frank House Golf Course  12:00 

Monday, March 6  Southern  MMI Golf Course   12:00 

Tuesday, March 7  Lakeside  Bagby State Park Meadowlinks 12:00  

Thursday, March 9  Fort Dale  Greenville Country Club  12:00 

Monday, March 13  Bessemer  Woodward Country Club  TBA 

Wednesday, March 15 Patrician  Choctaw Country Club  TBA 

Tuesday, March 21  Morgan  Selma Country Club   TBA 

Thursday, March 23  Springwood  Point University Course  12:00 

Monday, March 27  Glenwood  Lakewood Golf Course  12:00 

Tuesday, March 28  Fort Dale  Greenville Country Club  12:00 

Tuesday, April 4  Lee-Scott  Saugahtchee Country Club  TBA 

Wednesday, April 5  Patrician  Choctaw Country Club  TBA 

Tuesday, April 11  Morgan  Selma Country Club   TBA 

Monday, April 17  Southern  MMI Golf Course   12:00 

Tuesday, April 18  Lakeside  Bagby State Park Meadowlinks 12:00 

Mon/Tue, April 24-25  State Tournament Prattville Country Club  TBA 

 

Golf Sponsor:  Bill Weide    * All times are Central Standard Time 



 
 

 


